BankofAmerica =

Bank of America Business Advantage
Cash Rewards

August % 6, 2018

R or

Company Statement

Account Information:
www.bankofamerica.com

Payment Information

Account Summary

R . Previous Balance ................ccccoccceerrnn.

g'::: Eg?ﬂﬂ'gﬁ;gis to: Minimum Payment DUe .............uueree. $4,941.62 | | Payments and Other Credits ............... -$4,900.08
PO BOX 982238 Payment Due Date .................... S 10/11/18 | | Balance Transfer Activity
EL PASO, TX 79998-2238 Late Pﬂmm warning: If we do not receive your Cash Advance ACﬂVIty ....................................

; c minimum payment by the date listed above. You may | | pyrchases and Other Charges ........... 575.52
g‘sglz%ys";gf;g have to pay a fee based on the outstanding balance 8 %
FeEoe on the fee assessment date: Fees Charged $0.00

$19.00 for balance less than $100.01 Finance Charge $0.00
ARSIt s $29.00 for balance less than $1,000.01 :
Cust r Service: $39.00 for balance less than $5,000.01 New Balance Total ...................ccccoo.oonrn.. $5,148.62
1 80006' '7'93 1044 2 4-H e $49.00 for balance equal to or greater than $5,000.01
TTY Hearing Impaired: .
1,868 550, 6296 7 g: Hours Minimum Payment Warning: If you make only the Credit Available- ...................................... $14,851.38
minimum payment each period, you will pay more in Statement Closing Date ..... .. 09/16/18
Outside the U.S.: interest and it will take you longer to pay off your Days in Billing Cycle .........ccoovevivoieeeneeennn. 31
1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours balance.
For Lost or Stolen Card:
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours
Business Offers:
www.bankofamerica.com/mybusinesscenter
Cardholder Activity Summary
Account Number Payments and Other Balance Transfer Cash Advence  Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged
20,000 2,498.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,498.51 0.00
20,000 638.87 000 0.00 0.00 63887 0.00
0490908 O4941be 0514862 4339931207218bY4S
Account Number: 4NN
August 17, 2018 - September 16, 2018
New Balance Total ..............c..cccooeciemerreresereersnnns $5,148.62
Minimum Payment Due $4,941.62
UL TR SR ST T T T T Payment Due Date 1011118
BUSINESS CARD
PO BOX 15796
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796 Enter payment amount
||||||"|||"nlllll|||||||||||"|||I||||||||"||||"||||||||||n S a lqgl? . > I

CITY OF OZARK
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949-350110

*xNOOL2557

[]

Check here for a change of malling address or phone numbers.
Please provide all corrections on the reverse side.

Mall this coupon along with your check payable to:
BUSINESS CARD,
or make your payment online at
www.bankofamerica.com

L5LAS35004 1000342072 4BEL 5



Bankof America 23

»

CITY OF OZARK

Page 3of 6

Cardholder Activity Summary

August 17, 2018 - September 16, 2018

Purchases and Other

Account Number Payments and Other  Balance Transfer Cash Advance

Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity Activity __ Charges Fees Charged
——

20,000 1,971.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,971.81 0.00
ZOLLIECOFFER, CECIL

4*

20,000 ~ 466.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 466.33 0.00

Transactions
Posting Transaction

Date Date Description Reference Number Amount
CITY OF OZARK
Account Number: 8645
Payments and Other Credits
09/10  09/08 PAYMENT - THANK YOU 25315300000000587942807 - 4,900.08
TOTAL PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS FOR THIS PERIOD -$4,909.08
BRAMLETT, DEVIN
Account Number: 8290
Purchases and Other Charges
08/17  08/17 WALMART.COM 8009666546 B800-966-6546 AR 24055238229083306674509 4298V
08/20 08/19 AMZN MKTP US AMZN.COM/BILAMZN.COM/BILLWA 24431068231083715279165 258.08 v
08/21 08/20 WALMART.COM 8009666546 B800-966-6546 AR 24055238232083306674504 98.25
08/21 08/20 FEDEX 391365308 800-4633339 TN 24164078232741141499928 958+~
08/27  08/23 ACTION TARGETS 800-7790182 MN 24270748236900018387948 38.45v"
08/28  08/27 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/bill WA 24692168239100540721965 150.87~"
08/28 08127 WAL-MART #0209 OZARK AR 24226388240091005828328 1072
08/31 08/30 WALMART.COM 8009666546 800-966-6546 AR 24055238242083300450040 81.49
08/31 08/30 SQ *RCN COMMUNICATI  877-417-4551 TN 24492158242740333271179 1,627.97 v7
08/31 08/30 TACTICALGEAR.COM 636-680-8051 MO 24492158242719036290074 67.97/
09/07 09/06 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/billWA 24692168249100209907952 31.88 /
09/07  09/06- ATLAS CONSULTING GROUP STRONGLIKEBEEOR 24492158249637892170847 126.50 v
09/10  09/08 Amazon.com Amzn.com/billWA 24692168251100118525114 5367~
— TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $2,498.51
EVELD, SONYA D
Account Number: 6063
Purchases and Other Charges
08/22 08/21 LIFEGUARD STORE - ONLINE 309-451-5858 IL 24431068234286402700818 345.28
08/31 08/31 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.com/billWA 24692168243100432212473 14.59
09/03  09/01 GOOGLE *GSUITE_cityofo cc@google.comCA 24692166244100465309427 10.00
0910  09/07 EZ FACILITY 866-493-3279 NY 24445008250500370658157 269.00
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $638.87
SAMTLEY, JOSEPH
Account Number: 2811 _
Purchases and Other Charges
08/20 08/17 GOOGLE *ReportAll 855-836-3987 CA 24692168229100245155131 9.99
08/28 08127 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL AMZN.COM/BILLWA 24431068239083307785282 57.84
08/29 08/28 WALMART.COM 8009666546 800-966-6546 AR 24055238240083313972271 299.98
08/29  08/28 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL AMZN.COM/BILLWA 24431068240083702111636 .75
08/30  08/27 DOHENYS LLC DOHENY.COM Wi 24013398241006275001385 1,390.96
08/30  08/29 WALMART.COM 8009666546 B800-966-6546 AR 24055238242083356744700 70.47
09112  09/M1 Amazon Prime Amzn.com/billWA 24692168254100949637390 14.35
09/13  09/12 Amazon.com*MT3058FD2  Amzn.convbillWA 24692168255100578234914 56.47
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $1,971.81
ZOLLIECOFFER, CECIL
Account Number: 4165 _
Purchases and Other Charges
08/27 08/23 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS LONOKE AR 24431068236708021212071 319.47
Arr: 08/20/18
08/27 08/25 Amazon Prime Amzn.com/billWA 24692168237100249063239 717
09/12 09/11 THE HOTEL HOT SPRINGS ANDHOT SPRINGS AR 247170568254642542740794 139.69
Arr: 09/09/18
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $466.33




8/30/2018 Mail - jlittle.opd@outlook.com

" TacticalGear.com Order #2057040 / $67.97 / Little

/

TacticalGear.com <email@cat5.com>

Thu 8/30/2018 2:37 PM

ojlittle.opd@outlook.com <jlittle.opd@outlook.com>;

41

G: TACTICALGEAR.COM

Q'O\_\‘cé C—\bsv\r\ \'ﬁ ?5

“\\b\»p\\\ U= SQ_L ’ AN
—’—’>
Hi Jonathon, we've received order # 2057040 and are working on it
now. We'll send an email to jlittle.opd @ outlook.com when we've
shipped it.
Order #: 2057040 You placed this order on 8/30/2018

Billing Zip Code Shipping Address Order Info
Jonathon Little Jonathon Little Payment: Credit Card
72949 Ozark Police Department ~ Rewards Earned: $2.98

2914 W Commercial ST No-Rush (7 - 9 Business

Ozark, AR 72949 Days)

479-667-2233

hitps://outlook.live.com/owa/?path=/mail/inbox/rp 1/3



8/30/2018

Mail - jlittle.opd@outlook.com

Women's Propper Uniform Tactical Pants
Coyote, 10, PRP-F527225236-10

Total
$24.99

Price Quantity
$24.99 1

Men's Propper ICE Polos
Black, Medium, F534172001M

Price Quantity
$34.99 1
Subtotal $59.98
If you‘ordered @ultiple items, they may be Shipping $7.99
shipping from different warehouse and
arriving in separate packages. Shipping ~ Tax $0.00
time refers to days in transit beginning the | /
day after your order ships. Most orders Total $67.97
ship within 1-2 business days.
Customized orders will take an additional
1-2 days for processing.
& 51 ceeorren g SHICH

LAAIER HIGAANL

Need help?
Contact our customer relations team
M-F 9AM-5PM at 636-680-8051

Follow Us

PE®®

https://outlook.live.com/owa/?path=/mail/inbox/rp

Ensure Deliverability

Add [email @cat5.com] to your address book. Mark

this email as “not spam / not junk” if necessary.

TacticalGear.com is located at:
18167 Edison Avenue Suite B,
Chesterfield, MO 63005.

1%

2/3



Amazon.com - Order 114-1723994-6119458 https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_...

amazoncom

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: September 6, 2018
Amazon.com order number: 114-1723994-6119458
Order Total: $53.67

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: 9006494 Safariland 6004 Single Strap Leg Shroud with DFA black $48.57

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Devin Bramlett

2914 W COMMERCIAL ST OZARK POLICE
DEPT

OZARK, AR 72949-3501

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $48.57
Visa | Last digits: 8290 Shipping & Handling: $5.44

Free Shipping: -$5.44

Total before tax: $48.57
Estimated tax to be collected: $5.10

Billing address

Devin Bramlett

2914 W COMMERCIAL ST OZARK POLICE
DEPT

OZARK, AR 72949-3501 ’
United States Grand Total: $53.67

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2018, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affilates /

?u\.\ e Q«\Q“‘;““G DN s pescd l/

SEALEN

1of1 9/6/2018, 11:51 AM



FedEx Billing Online

1 of2

FedEx Billing Online

https://www.fedex.com/fedexbillingonline/pages/accountsummary/ac...

View Cart
0.00

Ground Shipment Details

Tracking ID Summary

IDownload |I

Message Cantar

@ Printer-friendly

@um O

@Help EHide

Bllling Information

Tracking ID no

Invoice no

Account no

Bill date

Total Billed

Tracking ID Balance due
Status

View Invoice Hists
View signature proof of delivery

772915640598
3-913-65308
8615-1114-6
| OBIO8Z0YE

$9.58
$0.00
Paid CC

Transaction Details

Sender Information

Recipient Information

Devin Bramistt

Devin Bramlett

2914 West Commercial Street
Ozark AR 72949

us

Shipment Details

JOSUE TORRES-BOSCH

US DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECU

1717 ZOY ST

HARLINGEN TX 78552-322017
us

Charges

Ship date
Payment type
Service type
Zone

Package type
Rated weight
Pieces

Meter No
Declared value

Original Reference

08/08/2018
Shipper
Ground

Transportation Charge
Fuel Surcharge
Adult Signature

05 Total charges
Customer Packaging

1 00ibs

1
110699285
$000

Customer reference no
Department no.
Purchase order no

Proof of Delivery

Delivery date

Service area code

Signed by

Vigw signature proof of delivery

08/13/201800000

384
0.24
550

Back

9/4/2018, 9:58 AM



FedEx Billing Online

20f2

Ex

MuvuLreuca reucA Dluy

Our Portfolio Corporate Responsibility
Investor Relations Newsroom

Careers Contact Us

FOLLOW FEDEX

© FedEx 1995-2018

FeUCA LullIpauuis

Developer Resource Center

FedEx Cross Border

Feedback

J

Site Map

https://www.fedex.com/fedexbillingonline/pages/accountsummary/ac...

Terms of Use

Llidnyge wouliuny

English

Security & Privacy

9/4/2018, 9:58 AM



CF“&TAg% | STORE

Your order has been placed successfully
We're sending an email receipt to you now.

A Print or save for your records
Because you opted for Guest Checkout you will not have access to your order history. We recommend that you print this page and keep it for your records.

Order #165289 placed on 8/15/2018 12:22:33 PM

Order Contact

Jonathon Little
.479-667-2233

Hjlittle.opd @ outiook.com Ozark AR 72949
USA
Order Details
Payment Method Credit / Debit Card
BLAINE, MN: Shipping for Light Products FedEx Ground

Order Line ltems

BLAINE, MN: Shipping for Light Products

Description

SKU: LE-8
Man in T-Shirt w/ Gun Split Second Target

BLAINE, MN

SKU: LE-24
Man w/ Body Armor and Gun Split Second Target

BLAINE, MN

SKU: LE-6
Woman in Brown Coat w/ Gun Split Second Target

BLAINE, MN

SKU: LE-43
Female Teenager w/ Hostage Split Second Target

BLAINE, MN

SKU: LE-26
Hooded Man w/ Gun Split Second Target

BLAINE, MN

SKU: LE-OFA001
Oregon Flrearms Training Academy Split Second Target

BLAINE, MN

" SHOPNOW  CLEARANCE

Bill to Account

QUICK ORDER RESOURCES

ABOUT ® 0 | 800.779.0182 | MY ACCOUN

Login or Register

(=]

7
W,

@ Ozark Police Department (G176826)
2914 West Commercial St

Comments

Unit Price

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

=

:Shipping Aﬁ"e"sg{ e s 5 éﬂ@&{ ) I’ZL'

Q0zark Police Department géf
2914 West Commercial St

Ozark, AR 72949

USA

.479-667-2233

Hjlittle.opd @ outlook.com é P "%t és

#3548

7 No comments for this order.

aTy Price

1 50.99
1 50.99
1 50.99
1 $0.99
1 $0.99
1 $0.99



FEDERAL
AGENT

I gf—b 53&'

o il |

SKU: LEAM-36
Federal Alr Marshal Service Qualification Target (Version 36)
BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-N
Dropping Gun Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-A
Badge & Case Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-R
Badge Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-U
Beer Bottle Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-M
Assault Rifie Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-
Beer Can Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-HH
Camera Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-G
Cell Phone Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-S9
Federal Agent Patch Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-Y
Flashlight Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-X
Hammer Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-Q
Hand Grenade Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-E
Handgun Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-O
Knife Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

Unit Price

$0.99

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

Price

$0.99

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20



Description’

.

7

& -

-

>

o)

A
b4

SKiJ: OLT-P
Lead Pipe Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-J
Open Left Hand Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-H
Open Right Hand Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-K
Pepper Spray Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-EE
Pointing Finger Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-S1
Police Patch Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-DD
Radio Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-W
Revolver Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-GG
Sawed-Off Shotgun Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-D
Sheriff Badge & Case Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-L
Small Semi-Auto Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-S2
SWAT Patch Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: OLT-CC
Toy Gun Hand Overlay

BLAINE, MN

SKU: HI-3
Home Invasion Scenario Target - Man Coming Through Window

BLAINE, MN

SKU: Hi~4
Home Invasion Scenario Target - Hostage in Yard

BLAINE, MN

Unit Price

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.99

$0.99

[*184

Price

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.20

$0.99

$0.99



Description .

o
SKaJ: HI-5
Home Invasion Scenario Target - Man w/ Pistol by Fence
BLAINE, MN

SKU: F4E-2
Critical Impact Zone Situational Target (Version 2)

BLAINE, MN

SKU: USV-15
Urban Street Violence Situational Photo Target (Version 15)

BLAINE, MN

SKU: USV-6
Urban Street Violence Situational Photo Target (Version 6)

BLAINE, MN

SKU: VIP-3
VIP Protection Target (Version 3)

BLAINE, MN

SKU: VIP-6
VIP Protection Target (Version 6)

BLAINE, MN

SKU: Wv-9
Workplace Violence Situational Target (Version 9)

BLAINE, MN

SKU: WV-10
Workplace Violence Situational Target (Version 10)

BLAINE, MN

SKU: Wv-3
Workplace Violence Situational Target (Version 3)

BLAINE, MN

SKU: LE-29
Rottweiler Dog Split Second Target

BLAINE, MN

SKU: Wv-8
Workplace Violence Situational Target (Version 8)

BLAINE, MN

Join the mailing list

Subscribe to receive special deals
and product updates.

Email

Unit Price

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

ary

What Type of Customer Are You?
Commercial

Law Enforcement & Military

Media

Order Totals
Sub Total
Shipping Total

Grand Total

Price

$0.99

$1.98

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$0.99

$26.1¢
$12.2¢

$38.45

SUBSCRIBE

/



8/156/2018 Mail - jlittle.opd@outlook.com

Order received. Paintball Hunting Tactical... & 20 more items

Walmart.com <help@walmart.com>

Wed 8/15/2018 10:47 AM

Tojlittle.opd@outlook.com «jlittle.opd@outlook.com>;

Help Center Your Account

Gotit!

We're processing your order.

Hello Devin,

Thanks for shopping with us. We're processing your order now and we'll email you again when there
are status updates. You can also track the status here.

Sincerely,
-Your Walmart Customer Care Team
M C/, 4 - /

505 f@'f 5

616/\ A\ _a'j/

Order number: 4981883-764669

Ships from Walmart

Arrives by Shipping To

https://outlook.live.com/owa/?path=/mail/inbox/rp 13



_ 8/15/2018

Mail - jlittle.opd@outlook.com

Fri, Aug 17 | | Jonathon Little

We'll send an email with tracking info when your 2914 W Commercial St.
order ships. Ozark , AR 72949

ltem Qty
MCR Safety Tacoma Wraparound Safety Glasses, Black Plastic 10
Frame, Clear Lens

$1.97

Bulldog Safety Glasses with Anti-Fog Scratch-Resistant Lenses 10
$1.92

[tems may arrive in multiple boxes on different days.

Ships from AGPtek

Arrives between Shipping To

Fri, Aug 17 and Wed, Aug 22 Jonathon Little

We'll send an email with tracking info when your 2914 W Commercial St.
order ships. Ozark , AR 72949

Item Qty
Paintball Hunting Tactical Strike Protective Mask Half Face 15
Military Mesh

$6.55

[tems may arrive in multiple boxes on different days.

Order summary

Order subtotal:
Walmart shipping:
AGPtek shipping:

Total tax:

Order total:

https://outlook.live.com/owa/?path=/mail/inbox/rp

Total

$19.70

$19.20

Total

$98.25

$137.15
FREE
FREE
$4.08

$141.23

/

2/3



8/16/2018 Mail - jlittle.opd@outlook.com

'Billing information

Billing address Payment method(s)

Devin Bramlett VISA - 8290

2914 W Commercial St.
Ozark, AR 72949

Credit cards aren't charged until your order ships. If you see a pending charge on your account prior
to shipping, this is an authorization hold to ensure the funds are available.

Helpful information

» Need to cancel? Click the Request Cancellation button in this link. Please act quickly — you
can only cancel until your order starts processing.

« Need to return? Start a return for any Walmart or Marketplace item here.
For more information visit our returns help page.

+ Credit cards aren't charged until your order ships or your pickup order is ready at the store. If you
see a pending charge on your account prior to this, it's an authorization hold to ensure the funds
are available.

» Visit our Help Center if you have any questions about the Walmart items in your order. If you
have questions about your Marketplace item, please contact AGPtek. Please do not reply to this
email. This mailbox is unmonitored.

E Mabile apps ' @ f . .

Walmart protects your security and privacy. We will never ask for personal information (such as passwords or credit card numbers) in an email
newsletter. If you receive such a request, please do not respond to the email. Learn more. See our Privacy Policy.

Visit our Help Center if you have any questions. Please do not reply to this email. This mailbox is unmonitored.

© 2018 Walmart

https://outlook.live.com/owa/?path=/mail/inbox/rp 3/3



. e0%0e,,. ... — Invoice

# INV-24266
‘.. Balance Due
TECHNOLGGIES $0.00
RCN Technologies
714 S. Gay St.

Suite 200 ? o\ & -\\})@\E‘)\\L\E

Knoxville Tennessee ,37902

865-293-0350 ‘-‘DL.O_-.\ B
/BD\NS\N@ s Nisa Ceao >

Bill To Invoice Date : 08/30/2018

Ozark Police Department

2910 West Commercial Terms : Due on Receipt

Ozark

AR, 72949 Due Date : 08/30/2018
P.O#: S0O-03395

Ship To

2914 West Commercial Street Sales person : Reed Perryman

Ozark ) _

AR, 72949 Special Program : NONE

" Itern & Description Amount

1 - NetCloud Essentials for Mobile Routers (Prime) 1.00 6569.99 669,99
with IBR900-600M-NPS, 1-yr Each

SKU : MA1-0500600M-NNA

T-yr NetCloud Essentials for Mobile Routers
(Prime) with support and IBRSOO router with
WiFi (600Mbps modem), no AC power supply or
antennas, North America

SKU : CP-1002-1-PAN Each
Low profile Sharkfin, 5 in 1 Antenna: MiNio 2G

/3G/4G LTE, MiMo 2.4/5GHz Wi-Fi, GPS/GNSS,

5m/16 cables for use with Cradlepoint modems.

FirstNet compatible. Cradlepoint Certified

Antennas by Panorama.

2 - Cradlepoint Certified 5 in 1 Sharkfin Antenna 1.00 299.99 299.99

3 Brother PJ723 1.00 389.99 389.99
SKU: PJ723
BROTHER MOBILE SOLUTIONS : P)7 300dpi DT
Printer with USB (Only includes the printer.
Requires power, USB cable, and printing
supplies)

4 Brother USB Cable 1.00 12.00 12.00
SKU: LB3603
BROTHER MOBILE SOLUTIONS : USB Cable - 10
foot length

5 1.00 19.00 19.00



Item & Description

Amount

Brother Rugged|et Car Adapter
SKU: LB3692

BROTHER MOBILE SOLUTIONS : Pocketjet 3, 3
Plus, 6, 6 Plus, Rugged]et 4030, 4040 Car Adapter
- Wired - 14 Foot Length

6 Brother In-Vehicle Mount 1.00 95.00
SKU: LBX028
BROTHER MOBILE SOLUTIONS : In-Vehicle
Mount / used with roll paper for Pocketjet 7
series and PocketJet 6 units, replaces LB3810
EXCEPT FOR PJ673

Sub Total
Shipping charge
Total

Payment Made

Balance Due

Notes

Thanks for your business.

Terms & Conditions

- ltems must be returned within 30 days

95.00

1,485.97

42.00

$1,527.97

(-)1,527.97

$0.00

- Items must be returned in the original box with ALL contents including hardware, instruction guides, cables, accessories AND inserts for

the box

- Customer is responsible for a 20% restocking fee

- All services and shipping fees are non-refundable

- Customer is responsible for return shipping fees unless agreed upon by management
http://rcntechnologies.com/returns/



@ B httpsy//www.walmart.com/checkout/thankyou?versicn=v3 e @  Q Seq

sz v Search Q

Thank you for your order #5131893032178

b  Shipping

You’ll receive an email with tracking information when your item ships.

Shipping address Arrives by Sat, Sep 8

Devin Bramiett Sold by Sirennet

2914 West Commercial Street

Ozark Police Department
Ozark, AR 72949 < -

Check your order status on Walmart.com

Order summary Payment type Billing address
Subtotal (1 item) $7250 Visa ending in 8290 Devin Bramlett
Shipping $8.99 2914 West Commercial Street
Ozark Police Department

fax g Ozark, AR 72949

/\ dogwood3%@yahoo.com
Total $81.49 .

,,/,/
- \\-\U
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Walmart 3

479-667-2143 Mgr: JENHIFER FUSTER
1516 N 18TH ST
0ZARK AR 72949

ST# 00209 OPH 000592 TEW 03 TR# Mobll

TBRUSH HOLDR 068113114562 97 X
TARUSH HOLDR 068113114562 0.97 X
IRUSH HOLDR 068113114562 097 X
IRUSH HOLDR 068113114562 0.97 X
JRUSH HOLDR 068113114562 0.97 X
IRUSH HOLDR 068113114562 0.97 X
IRUSH HOLDR 068113114562 0.97 X
IRUSH HOLDR 068113114552 0.97 X
IRUSH HOLDR 068113114562 0.97 X
IRUSH HOLDR 068113114562 0.97 X
SUBTOTAL 9.70
TAX 1 10.500 % .02 /
To1A 10.72
TEN 10.72 )/

ANS 1D - 30230641552645

LIDATION - T4X6

YHENT SERVICE - E

%3322322233#21&
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ATLAS Consulting Group, LLC - Oregon, USA: Order Confirmed https://www.stronglikebeetle.com/checkout/order-confirmed?0id=>5b...

ATLAJS

strong, like beetle"

Home Social The ATLAS Story Contact $hop Body Armor Search

Order Confirmed

Order Number: #00943/

Your order of $126.50 at ATLAS Consulting Group, LLC - Oregon, USA has been

confirmed. A confirmation has been sent to you at dbramlett.opd@outlook.com.

’:\)Qb\—\ e
~ ) n ,F ATLAS Consulting Group, LLC

OREGON, USA

1of ] 9/6/2018, 11:56 AM



8/23/2018 Mail - jlittle.opd@outlook.com

Your Amazon.com order of 3 x "Aberg Best 21 Mega Pixels..." and 3
maore items.

Amazon.com

Thu 8/23/2018 3:35 PM

Fd
/ / /
To:jlittle.opd@outlook.com <jlittle.opd@outlook.com>; /%w //%/

Putilass ¢,,¢/f7‘44«/

Ro\ree . Law ¢ wens txpensé

amazon Order Confirmation
!

Hello Jonathon Little,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered 3 of "Aberg Best 21 Mega Pixels..."
and 3 other items. We'll send a confirmation when your items ship.
Details

Order #111-9099455-6265830
Shipment 1 of 2

Arriving: Ship to:
Tuesday, August 28 Jonathon Little
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST...
|
View or manage order

Shipment 2 of 2

Arriving: Ship to:
Monday, August 27 Jonathon Little
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST...
View or manage order ‘
= !
Total Before Tax: $147.09
Estimated Tax: $3.78
Order Total: $150.87

We hope to see you again soon.
Amazon.com

https://outlook.live.com/owa/?path=/mail/inbox/rp 1/2



Gmail - Fwd: Your Amazon.com order of 2 x \Battery for Streamlight...\. Page 1 of 2

<

M Gmai I Brenda Atkinson <brenda.opd92@gmail.com>
Fwd: Your Amazon.com order of 2 x \Battery for Streamlight...\.

1 message

Jonathon Little <jlittle.opd@outlook.com> Wed, Sep 5, 2018 at 9:17 AM

To: Brenda Atkinson <brenda.opd92@gmail.com>

Get Outlook for Android

From: Amazon.com <auto-confirm@amazon.com>

Sent: Wednesday, September 5, 2018 9:17:24 AM

To: jlittle.opd@outiook.com

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of 2 x "Battery for Streamlight...".

// ﬂﬁf.w,( C—lf/,%
amazon Order Confirmation <«

Hello Jonathon Little,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered 2 of "Battery for Streamlight...".
We'll send a confirmation when your items ship.

Details
Order #114-8310628-2625807

Arriving: Ship to:

Tuesday, September 11 - Jonathon Little

Thursday, September 13 2914 W COMMERCIAL ST...

-~ View or manage order Total Before Tax: $31.98

el i S o R & Gl Estimated Tax: $0.00

Order Total: $31.98

We hope to see you again soon. /
Amazon.com \

Trending near you

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=8b79e0{f88 & view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f... 9/5/2018



9/25/2018

Amazon.com - Order 114-8490595-9250642

amazonconr

>

L]

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 18, 2018
Amazon.com order number: 114-8490595-9250642
Order Total: $258.08

Shipped on August 18, 2018

Items Ordered Price
3 of: SanDisk 32GB Ultra Class 10 SDHC UHS-I Memory Card Up to 80MB, Grey/Black $11.98
(SDSDUNC-032G-GN6IN), SANDISK

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New
3 of: Aberg Best 21 Mega Pixels 2.7" LCD Rechargeable HD Digital Camera - Digital video $37.00
camera - Students cameras - Handheld Sized Digital Camcorder Indoor Outdoor for Adult

/Seniors / Kids (Silver)
Sold by: ABERG BEST (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Jonathon little

OZARK POLICE DEPARTMENT
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST

OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Total before tax: $146.94
United States Sales Tax: $3.78

Item(s) Subtotal: $146.94
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on August 19, 2018

Items Ordered Price
1 of: KEEN Men's Targhee II Hiking Shoe, Cascade Brown/Golden Yellow - 10 D(M) US  $97.16

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Jonathon little

OZARK POLICE DEPARTMENT
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST

OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Total before tax: $97.16
United States Sales Tax: $10.20

Item(s) Subtotal: $97.16
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Shipping Speed:

Two-Day Shipping
Payment information
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $244.10
Visa | Last digits: 8290 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htmi/ref=oh_aui_pi_o04_?ie=UTF8&orderlD=114-8490595-9250642

1/2
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9/25/2018

5

Billing. address
Jonathon little

* 'OZARK POLICE DEPARTMENT
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States

Credit Card transactions

Amazon.com - Order 114-8490595-9250642

Total before tax: $244.10
Estimatéd tax to be collected: $13.98

Grand Total: $258.08

Visa ending in 8290: August 19, 2018:$258.08

pr——2

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Condltions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2018, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates 1/

?Q\.\. ce - 2°\\;\
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‘So.\’.\ Q™

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_o04_7?ie=UTF8&orderlD=114-8490595-9250642 2/2





